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Dear HODs /Staff, 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL 

mege 

This is to inform you that our college organizes a session on Time 
Management on 17/03/2022. The program will start at 9.30 am and will end 
at 12.30 pm. All the final year students must attend this event without fail. 
Staff members are asked to encourage the students to participate in the 
program. One staff from each department should accompany the students. 
HODs are asked to assign the faculty member for their department. 
Attendance should be taken at the end of the program. 

Osco 

Students are asked to maintain decorum of our college. Staff members 

are asked to remain till the end of the program. Kindly contact the Principal 
office to address any queries. 

2021-2022 

Circular 

of Arts 

Date: 12/03/22 

Keela Eral 

Tuticorin Dist. 

Co-ordingtor 

M 

L 

f 



SLNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

5 |ANTONY PRADEEP F 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL 

ABINAYA M 

14 |LOGESHWARI V 

28 

ALEX JOY S 

AMIN THABU J 

30sCo 

|ANTONY MATHAVADIYAN 
CHARLES A 

ASHA SARATHI K 

DEEPAR 
DEEPIKA DEVI S 

GNANAGEETHA L 
|GOWSALYA S 

JOHN PETER G 

JOVLIN X 

KAMALADEVI B 

NAME 

22 MATHUBALA J 

MAHESWARI M 

MALATHI M 

LOURTHU PRAVIN RAJ A 

MALATHI M 

MARIA JAFFRINM 

MARIA SELVIR 

MARIPRIYA K 

MUPPIDATHI A 
MURALS 

PRABHUT 

collego 

SOFT SKILL -TIME MANAGEMENT 

|PRADEEP RAJKUMAR V 

PRAVEEN KUMAR K 

|PRAVIN KUMAR S 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021,- 2022 

Keela Eral Tuticorin Dist, 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DEPARIMENT 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGLuSH 

BA ENGISH 

BA ENGLuSH 

BA ENGLuSH 

BA.ENGuSH 

BA ENGLUSH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGLSH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGLUSH 

BA ENGLuSH 

BA ENGLSH 

BA ENGLSH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLuSH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGISH 

BA ENGLUSH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLSH 

YEAR SIGNATURE 

iaaa M 

Achgdes 

anáno Getho 

B KanalaDexi 

M-mglathi 
M.ralat 

PNdieiackl 
-Matte! 

S.mustele 
Prap 

Bade 
TPasia kuma 

L 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

49 

50 

51 

53 

54 

55 

57 

59 

60 

PUSHPA MANOJ KUMAR P 

61 

RADHA S 

62 

RAGUL PRAKASH J 

63 

ROHIN J 

SAKTHI KRISHNA A 

65 

SAMSU KARI M 
sCANDY GLAUDIA PROCULA 
MARYJ 

48 |ARUNKUMAR K 

SENTHOORKANIP 

SNEKA R 

|SONIYA A 

SUGIRTHA MANJU S 

THILAKAVATHI M 

UMAMAHESWARI P 

VAISHNAVIS 

52 GANANAALÉX J 

VINOTHA A 

ABIMANYU A 

|ALFRED VASANTH A 

|APPANASAMY A 

|AROCKIYA JERINS s 

BHAVANIG. 

56 KAVITHAT 

EDIN CASTRO R 

EDWINXAJ F 

58 MALAIYANDI L 

JOTHILAKSHMI A 
|KALPANA M 

KARTHIKA M 

MADHAN KUMAR B 

MANJULADEVI M 

MARIA JÔSEPHIN SUBITSHA M 

MARIA MICHEAL TERANCY A 

MERCY T 

MITHUSAN L 

64 NANDHINI P 

NANDHINI R 

Varln Eral Tu DBst./ 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGUSH 

BA ENGLISH 

BA ENGLISH 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

ohin 

Ablent 

itateslan 

SongaA 
takaiatt 

Jvaihnai 

M. ealpuas 
M. karttba 

Thaitha 
BMaan 

MelaYI 
M.Aaaspe 

Mthusan 
P. Nanio 

RAandini 



66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

98 

99 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

87 

85 

86 

89, 

90 

102 

91 

92 

93 

94 

97 

95 

96 

100 

NEELUYAB 
PIOUS ROSHAN X 
POUNRAJÁ 
RADHA R 

SANTHANAMARID 
SANTHOSH B 

SELVA SANKAR M 
SUSILA V 

|THOMAI SUNIL A 
THOMASS 

88 BHUVANESWARI M 

UMASANKAR U 

VJAYAVARMAN M 

SATHYA NARAYANA G 

|ABARANA S 

|AJITHKUMAR A 

|AKA^H G: 
ANTONY RAJ A 

|ANTONY SILUVAI MAHESHA 

ANUSHKA MARY A 

ARAVINDH R 

|AROCKIA JEYA SUDHA J 

BALAMURUGAN M 

BRITTOINBARAJ S 

CAROL MARTIN D 

DEEPAKM 

GOPIKAISWARYA R 

|GOWRI M 

ISWARYA K 

JAMES ARON A 

JANCY RANI M 

JAYASRIA 

KANAGARATHI K 

KARTHIK R 

KAYATHRI R 

101 KIRUTHIKA V 

LISBANIYA M 

Eral Keela 
o Tuticorin Dis.j 

. 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA. 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM. 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCÔM: 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

Nelvy a .& 

IR RADHA 

Soma 

M ilnga Ramaa 

arau 

balo 

Caiol niadin 

lamzs ron . 

aaup1ri A 
Rark B 

A 



103 

104 

10 

106 

10 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

122 

129 

130 

132 

134 

135 

136 

137 

LORTHU SAROJRIUHIT 

138 

139 

LUCIA SNOWIN M 

ege 

MAHARAJA S 

MALATHI M 

MALINI M 

MANJULAN 
MARIMUTHU N 

MARISELVAM M 

MOHANAPRIYA M 
MOHANAPRIYA S 

MUGESHKUMAR K 

MUNEESHWARANA 
MURUGA LAKSHMI M 
MURUGAGANESHM 
MUTHU KUMAR V 

MUTHUKANI V 

MUTHUKAVITHAA 
NISHANTH M 

PADMAVATHY U 

PANDIPRIYA K 

PARAMASIVAN L 

PRAVEEN P 

131 UMABHARATH M 

RAJ K 

S�NGARA GOMATHI M 

SANKARESWARAN N 

133 VEERASANGILI VIJAY V 

SELVAMK 
STEPHINE G 

SURESHRAJAN S 

VASANTHAKUMARS 

VINOTHKUMAR R 

VINITHAR 

ANTONY SELVA PRAVIN A 

|AROCKIA PRAVEEN M 

ASHAK M 

BHUVANESWARI M 

Arts 
Uf Keela Erai 

Tuticorin Dist. 

uod 

DCOM 

0COM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

DCOM 

0COM 

DCOM 

DCOM 

DCOM 

DCOM 

DCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

DCOM 

DCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BCOM 

B.SC MATHS 

B.Sc MATHS 

B.Sc MATHS 

B.Sc MATHS 

= 

jaSaui 

malana 

AVEEM 

Sinemeshwn 

M. B& hak 



140 ESAKKIAMMAL C 
141 

142 

143 

148 

146 

144 MICHEALSAÇuIN A 

KELAS 

149 

150 

151 

LIVINGSTONL 

147 NAVAMANI KIRBEDA A 

148 SANKAR GANESH S 

153 

LOURTIIUPACKIA VELANKANNI 

MUTHUSELVIC 
NANCI KIREEDA A 

156 

157 

15 

152 |ANTONY SHALINI M 

159 

SWETHA DEVIG 

154 GANESHKUMAR M 
155 GURULAKSHMI M" 

ANTONY JAMES M 

160 

ANTONY JESU BALAN M 

ANUSUYAB 

165 

166 

16 MARIAMMAL REVATHI S 

|JOHNDENNIS S 

162 MARIMUTHUE 

168 

163 MATHESH R 

169 

164 MICHAEL DOSS S 

KANIMOZHI S 

171 

KANNIGADEVI S 

KARTHICK RAJA S 

173 

LURTHU GEORGINA M 

1$7 SURYAB 

174 

175 

176 

SINDHU P 

170 VIJAYASARATHI K 

|SUDALAIMANI P 

THADIKKARAN N 

172 AMALORPA JOZEL R 

VENKATESH S 

YOGALAKSHMI K 

ANANDHARANI A 

ANANTHA KUMAR G 

ARULDEEPAK J 

ASWIN D 

ege of Arts 
Keela Era 

SenC Tuticorin Dist/ 

D,SC MATHS 

D.SC MATHS 

D.Sc MATHS 

D.Sc MATHS 

D.Sc MATHS 

D.Sc MATHS 

D,SC MATHS 

D.SC MATHS 

D.SC MATHS 

D.Sc MATHS 

DA TAMIL 

DA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMI 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BA TAMIL 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

.&anke 

Anton 
MAL ha 

S-kaniyhi. 

SManaan 
AMathesh 

Junya B 
N.Thadikkaran 
renkatc 
ViJayoala 
Vogalakglami 
Aeha lans. 



177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

AYANRAJS 

209 

BALAMURUGAN s 
BEBETO SNOWSON M 

DURGADEVI S 

DURGADEVI M 

GAYATHRI M 

GNANASEKAR A 

JEYA ABITHA A 

JOTHIESWARIP 
KARANKUMAR K 

KAVIYAP 
KRISHNAN M 

LOGESWARAN J 

MALATHI M 

MARIA ASHA D 

MARIA OBI SARUKA S 

MARIA VINISHA N 

MEKALAN 
MUGESH KANNAND 

MUTHUKUMAR K 

MUTHU KUMAR M 

NIBIN K 

PARVATHI M 

PETCHI KALA S 

PRAVEEN O 

ROBIN RAJ E 

SAKTHI GANESH S 

SAMSUKANI M 

SEKAR RAJESH S 

|SELVA NITHYA K 

SHARONA 

208 YOGESHRAJ J 

THERAS VINISHA A 

210 THOMMAI ANTONY BEVIN T 

o Arts 
Keotá Eral 
Tuicortt bsL Sctena 

nDA 

DBA 

BOA 

BBA 

DDA 

DBA 

BBA 

BDA 

BDA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

.BBA. 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

BBA 

11 

Caayalai M. 

Koankunor k 

alattiM 
xlania Asha 

Nagala 

pasruathi M 
Rekchi lcala 

Praveern0 

Samukoni 
Sale Solhe 

ihonas iuisaa 
Ben 



DON BOSCO COLLEGE OFARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL 

Date: 17/03/22 

2021-2022 
Time Management 

Report 

Don Bosco College of Arts and Science organized a session on Time 
Management on 17/03/2022. Third year students from variíous department of 
our college have attended the session. Dr. M. Rajee, Head of the Department of 
Business Administration, Don Bosco College of Arts and Science was orator of 

the session. The session started with a prayer song, followed by the welcome 

address delivered by Prof M. Prabhu, Head of the Department of Commerce. 

The speaker explained the importance of managing time in daily life. He further 
adds that how planning in everything leads to success in life. 

At the end of the session, students shared their feedback about the 

program. They found the program highly useful and it helped them to set a 
career goal. The vote of thanks proposed by Dr. T. Ponceelia, Department of 
Commerce. 
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